
COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

WINES

BOTTLED BEERS

DRAFT BEERS

Raspy Voice
Mezcal, Orange Liqueur, Crème de Cassis , Lime

19

O� Whis-Key
Whisky, Blue berry, lemon, Rosemary, egg white

20

Strawberry Fields
Bacardi, Strawberry, Pineapple, Cinnamon

19

Camp�re Song
Vodka, Godiva, Heavy cream, Chocolate

20

Harmonic
Buttery Pea Flower Tea Infused Tequila,
Lavender Syrup, Lime, Egg White

21

Chorus
Gin, St Germaine, Rosemary, Lemon

19

Hat dance
Tequila, Ginger, Cucumber, Jalopeño, Lime

19

Take it to the bridge
Cognac, mango, tripple sec, Lime

19

Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine

Cranberry, Agave, Passionfruit, Lemon, Mint

Grapefruit, Agave, Lime

9Montauk IPA

9Ms. Kim’s Light

11CINDERELLA

12PASSIONMINT

11GRAPEFRUIT

Allagash White USA 9

Lagunitas IPA USA 9

Terra S.Korea 9

WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc
Vignobles Berthier, Loirevalley, France

17 70

Pinot Grigio
Erste Neue, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

17 70

Kim’s Special 15

Kim’s Special 15

REDS

Pinot Noir
Pas De Probleme, Languedoc, France

16 65

Cabernet Franc
2016 Domaine Mas Champart France

17 70

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Tensley, paso roble, CA

17 70

SPARKLING (Champagne)

Ace of Spades Brut Gold

Veuve Clicquot Brut 220

Dom Perignon 550

Crystal Louis Roederer 700

Armand de Brignac 750

Heineken Holland 9

Stella Artois Belgium 9

Guinness Ireland 9

Scho�erhofer Grapefruit Germany 9

GLASS / BOTTLE

GLASS / BOTTLE

GLASS / BOTTLE

GLASS / BOTTLE

ROSE

Pigoudet, Provence, France 6015

Prosecco, Le Colture 8016

Chardonnay 
Bodan Roan, California

16 65



VODKA

Tito’s

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Ketel One

Belvedere

Stolichnaya

15

15

14 300

340

340

SHOT / BOTTLE

15

340

16

30014

Beluga 34015

Haku suntory 30014

360

TEQUILA

Hornitos 14 300

SHOT / BOTTLE

Avion / Silver 36016

Patron / Silver 36016

300Del Maguey Vida/ Mezcal 14

300Espolon 14

300Teramana 14

320Teramana reposado 15

Casamigos
  - Blanco
  - Mezcal
  - Añejo
  - Reposado

18

360

400

16

17

38017

380

Clase Azul
  - Plata
  - Reposado
  - Gold
  - Añejo

40

720

780

38

50

120060

900

Don Julio
  - Silver
  - 1942 Añejo
  - Primavera
  

48

360
800

400

16

25

GIN

Aviation

Hendrick’s

Bombay

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Gunpower 

14

15

14 300

300

300

SHOT / BOTTLE

14

340

14

30014

Botanist 30014

300

RUM

Bacardi

Don papa 

Rum chata 

Malibu 

Leblon Cachaça 

Captain Morgan 

14

16

14 300

300

300

SHOT / BOTTLE

14

360

14

30014

300

Myers’s

Plantation

16

30014

360



WHISKY

Jameson 
- Blended Irish

15 340

Jack Daniel’s 
- Tennessee

14 300

SHOT / BOTTLE SHOT / BOTTLE

Wild Turkey 
- Kentucky Straight Bourbon

14 300

Bulleit 
- Kentucky Straight Bourbon

15 340

Bushmills 
- Irish Malt

16 360

Oban 
- Single Malt Scotch 14 Year

Balvenie 
- Single Malt  12 Year

20 400

48026

Talisker 
- Single Malt  10 Year

24 420

Glenlivet 12 Year
- Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

17 380

Whistle pig 
- Blend of Straight Rye 

15 340

Monkey Shoulder
- Blended Scotch Whiskey

14 300

Crownroyal 
- Apple Flavored Whiskey

14 300

Basil Hayden
- Kentucky Straight Bourbon

18 420

Johnnie Walker Blue
- Blended Scotch Whiskey

Michters 
- Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Rye

16 360

120065

Laphroaig
- Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

17 380

Glenmorangie 
- Single Malt Scotch 

36016

High West Bourbon/Double Rye

Chivas Regal 
- Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black 
- Scotch

Johnnie Walker Double Black 
- Scotch

Knob Creek 
- Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Woodford Res. 
- Kentucky Straight Bourbon

1815

15 340 380

400

17

340

15

38017

340

Maker’s Mark 
-  Kentucky Bourbon

Maker’s Mark 46 
- Kentucky Bourbon

Glen�ddich  
- Single Malt Scotch

17

16

15 340

380

360


